

PatchMaster Welcomes Jeremy Jones as New Franchise Owner in Rochester

Senior Business Executive Launches
PatchMaster Franchise in Rochester, New
York

VISTOR, NY, UNITED STATES, July 18, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- PatchMaster, the nation's premier drywall repair franchise, is excited to announce Jeremy Jones as its latest franchise owner, now serving the Southern Rochester Metropolitan Area. With a strong emphasis on customer service and quality craftsmanship, Jones is eager to assist homeowners, renters, and businesses with their drywall repair needs.

"PatchMaster is the ideal platform to fulfill my entrepreneurial aspirations. It aligns perfectly with my vision of delivering exceptional service and a higher standard for customer experience," said Jones regarding his decision to join PatchMaster.



Jeremy Jones



Jeremy Jones brings 25 years of experience in technology sales and sales leadership, having held various technical roles and executive positions, including Chief Commercial Officer. His extensive career and relentless focus on customer service has prepared him for success as the newest franchisee of one of the fastest-

growing franchise brands in the United States.

The PatchMaster team is enthusiastic about its dual mission to foster local employment opportunities and provide essential services to the Rochester community. Jones' franchise will extend its reach across Brighton, Pittsford, Fairport, Macedon, Farmington, Victor, Honeoye Falls, Riga, Chili, Churchville, Scottsville, Henrietta, Mendon, and other surrounding areas, ensuring residents have access to top-tier professional drywall repair services.



PatchMaster is the ideal platform to fulfill my entrepreneurial aspirations. It aligns perfectly with my vision of delivering exceptional service and a higher standard for customer experience."

Jeremy Jones, Owner, PatchMaster Rocester South

"We are thrilled to welcome Jeremy Jones into the PatchMaster family as a franchise owner," said PatchMaster CEO, Paul Ferrara. "His commitment to customer satisfaction aligns with our core values of integrity and service. We have full confidence that Jeremy and his team will provide exceptional value to the Rochester South community by delivering unparalleled drywall repair services."

For more information about PatchMaster Rochester South, visit <u>rocs.patchmaster.com</u>, or call 585.310.2243 to book your drywall repair today.

PatchMaster is a sought-after franchise known for its quick ramp-up period, making it accessible to aspiring business owners without prior drywall experience. The franchise offers comprehensive training, tools, and resources to equip owners with the knowledge and skills needed to run a successful business. Franchisees receive dedicated support for various aspects, including marketing, job pricing, hiring, managing technicians, and financial management.

The initial franchise fee for a PatchMaster franchise territory, which comprises a population between 300,000 to 350,000, is \$49,500 USD. Royalties start at nine percent, and a technology fee is included in ongoing expenses. In addition to strong margins, the ability to scale, and proven business development tools, franchisees complete training at the company's New Jersey headquarters, where industry experts teach them technical and operational skills to assist in their success.

For more information on PatchMaster, visit patchmaster.com or call 844-PATCHMAN.

About PatchMaster

Headquartered in Chester, New Jersey, PatchMaster is a home services franchise brand offering customers a fast and professional solution for drywall repairs. The company provides high-quality drywall services for small holes, dings, and dents, typically finishing jobs in one visit. Launched in 2016 and offering franchises since September 2017, PatchMaster has sold over 150 territories to more than 75 franchisees across the United States and Canada. PatchMaster is positioned to revolutionize the home services industry as a pioneering drywall franchise.

Visit <u>patchmasteropportunity.com</u> or call (973) 944-1192 to learn more.

Marketing Department PatchMaster Franchise, LLC

+19739444900
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/728107949

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.